
RESULT SUMMARY

ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (FIRST YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

 6.67%

 30 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

93.33%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 28 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

LAND & MINE SURVEYING TECHNOLOGY (FIRST YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

 5.15%

 97 

 5 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

94.85%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 92 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (FIRST YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

18.42%

 38 

 7 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

81.58%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 31 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MINING TECHNOLOGY (FIRST YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

50.00%

 32 

 16 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

50.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 16 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (SECOND YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

 0.00%

 14 

 0 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L First Year  0.00%

100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 14 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

LAND & MINE SURVEYING TECHNOLOGY (SECOND YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

 8.00%

 50 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L First Year  1  2.00%

90.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 45 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (SECOND YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

 6.25%

 16 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L First Year  0.00%

87.50%

 6.25%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 14 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MINING TECHNOLOGY (SECOND YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

31.03%

 29 

 9 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L First Year  0.00%

68.97%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 20 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

LAND & MINE SURVEYING TECHNOLOGY (THIRD YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

25.81%

 31 

 8 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Second Year  10 32.26%

41.94%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 13 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (THIRD YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

11.76%

 17 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Second Year  3 17.65%

70.59%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 12 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

MINING TECHNOLOGY (THIRD YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

47.62%

 21 

 10 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Second Year  4 19.05%

33.33%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 7 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed


