#### ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (FIRST YEAR) First Annual Examination 2016

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	30	
Candidates Passed	2	6.67%
No. of Candidates Failed	28	93.33%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### LAND & MINE SURVEYING TECHNOLOGY (FIRST YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	97	
Candidates Passed	5	5.15%
No. of Candidates Failed	92	94.85%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (FIRST YEAR) First Annual Examination 2016

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	38	
Candidates Passed	7	18.42%
No. of Candidates Failed	31	81.58%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MINING TECHNOLOGY (FIRST YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	32	
Candidates Passed	16	50.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	16	50.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (SECOND YEAR) First Annual Examination 2016

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	14	
Candidates Passed	0	0.00%
R.L First Year		0.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	14	100.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# LAND & MINE SURVEYING TECHNOLOGY (SECOND YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	50	
Candidates Passed	4	8.00%
R.L First Year	1	2.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	45	90.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (SECOND YEAR) First Annual Examination 2016

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	16	
Candidates Passed	1	6.25%
R.L First Year		0.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	14	87.50%
No. of Absentees	1	6.25%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MINING TECHNOLOGY (SECOND YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	29	
Candidates Passed	9	31.03%
R.L First Year		0.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	20	68.97%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### LAND & MINE SURVEYING TECHNOLOGY (THIRD YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	31	
Candidates Passed	8	25.81%
R.L Second Year	10	32.26%
No. of Candidates Failed	13	41.94%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN MINING (THIRD YEAR) First Annual Examination 2016

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	17	
Candidates Passed	2	11.76%
R.L Second Year	3	17.65%
No. of Candidates Failed	12	70.59%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MINING TECHNOLOGY (THIRD YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	21	
Candidates Passed	10	47.62%
R.L Second Year	4	19.05%
No. of Candidates Failed	7	33.33%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%